PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO.ENS000066640
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
HCM1012-G
Series
陳曉慧
Sharon Chen

Differential Mode
Common Mode
2.PART NUMBER CODE
HCM 1012 G □ 90 0 □ 05 P DG
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1：Series name
2：Dimensions L*W
3：Material code
4：Product identification number
5：Impedance value
6：Fixed decimal point
7：INPAQ internal code
8：Dimension T (ex：05=0.50mm)
9：Packaging style  P – Paper tape, 7”reel.
10：INPAQ internal code
3.TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC
HCM1012GD500A05
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
1
10
100
1000
10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe
da
nc
e
(o
hm
)
Differential Mode
Common Mode
(ex：900=90Ω)
TITLE : HCM1012G LOW PROFILE TYPE
Engineering Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000066640 SPEC REV.: A7 PAGE  3 OF  9
www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                             I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
In
se
rti
on
 lo
ss
 (d
B)
Differential Mode
Common Mode
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
In